
 
   

FALL 2016 VOLLEYTENNIS 

League Schedule 
 
       
 

Division II 

  

I-B-Pro-Fun  Serves Ya Right  
Kiss My Ace Wamp’d Up  

   
 
  
  

* Bold games will count as    
 3 wins for the Home team 

 
 

DAY         DATE         TIME          VISITORS                                HOME                      LOCATION 
 

Monday  Sept. 26    7:00 p.m. I-B-Pro-Fun vs. Kiss My Ace Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Serves Ya Right vs. Wamp’d Up Boyar 2 
    
Monday Oct. 3 7:00 p.m. Kiss My Ace vs. Wamp’d Up Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. I-B-Pro-Fun  vs. Serves Ya Right Boyar 2 
 
Monday Oct. 10 7:00 p.m. Wamp’d Up  vs. I-B-Pro-Fun Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Kiss My Ace  vs. Serves Ya Right Boyar 2 
    
Monday Oct. 17 7:00 p.m. Wamp’d Up  vs. Serves Ya Right Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. I-B-Pro-Fun  vs. Kiss My Ace Boyar 2 
    
Monday Oct. 24 7:00 p.m. Serves Ya Right  vs. I-B-Pro-Fun Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Blue Ballin  vs. Kiss My Ace Boyar 2 
    
Monday Nov. 7 7:00 p.m. Serves Ya Right  vs. Kiss My Ace Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. No Opponent  vs. I-B-Pro-Fun Boyar 2 
    
Monday Nov. 14 7:00 p.m. Totally L80’s  vs. Serves Ya Right Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Kiss My Ace  vs. I-B-Pro-Fun Boyar 2  
 
Monday Nov. 21 7:00 p.m. Vixens  vs. Kiss My Ace Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Serves Ya Right  vs. I-B-Pro-Fun Boyar 2 
 
Monday Nov. 28 7:00 p.m. Some Spike It Hot  vs. I-B-Pro-Fun Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Kiss My Ace  vs. Serves Ya Right Boyar 2 
    
Monday Dec. 5 7:00 p.m. I-B-Pro-Fun  vs. Kiss My Ace Boyar 1 
   7:00 p.m. Blue Ballin  vs. Serves Ya Right Boyar 2 
   
 

Register for Fall League January 9-20! 

Call 562-866-9771 ext. 2408 for registration packet and forms. 

 

Games will be played at the 
following park: 
Boyar        6701 Del Amo Bl.  925-6912 
 

Practice 
Games 




